• Inspect Heat Pumps 
• HP 2-28: Water supply valve stuck. Unthread and oil. 
• HP 2-26: Low on Nitrogen, charge. Locate leak – will provide separate proposal 
• HP 2-33: Bad fan relay – replace 
• Test operation 

For the above work, we quote:  $1,127.05……One Thousand One Hundred Twenty Seven  
       Dollars and Five Cents. 

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $1,080.00 Labor 
      $47.05 Materials 

Thank you for continuing to include EMTech on your energy team. As always, we look forward 
to working with you.